
The Madeley Centre
New Road
Madeley
Crewe

CW3 9DN
 
 

10.30am - 12.30pm
 

Wednesday 4th January 2023
Wednesday 1st February 2023

Wednesday 1st March 2023
Wednesday 5th April 2023
Wednesday 3rd May 2023
Wednesday 7th June 2023
Wednesday 5th July 2023

Wednesday 2nd August 2023
Wednesday 6th September 2023

Wednesday 4th October 2023
Wednesday 1st November 2023
Wednesday 6th December 2023

 

Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 St. Paul’s Church, 

131 Longton Hall Road,
Stoke-on-Trent. 

ST3 2EL
 
 
 

10.30am - 12.30pm
 

Tuesday 3rd Jan 2023
Tuesday 7th February 2023

Tuesday 7th March 2023
Tuesday 4th April 2023
Tuesday 2nd May 2023
Tuesday 6th June 2023
Tuesday 4th July 2023

Tuesday 1st August 2023
Tuesday 5th September 2023

Tuesday 3rd October 2023
Tuesday 7th November 2023
Tuesday 5th December 2023

Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 

Burslem Cricket Club,
Greyhound Way, 
Festival Heights

ST6 3LQ
 
 

10.30am - 12.30pm
 

Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 2nd February 2023

Thursday 2nd March 2023
Thursday 6th April 2023
Thursday 4th May 2023
Thursday 1st June 2023
Thursday 6th July 2023

Thursday 3rd August 2023
Thursday 7th September 2023

Thursday 5th October 2023
Thursday 2nd November 2023
Thursday 7th December 2023

Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 



Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 

 
 
 
 

Silverdale Cricket Club
Underwood Road

Silverdale
ST5 6QF

 
10.30am - 12.30pm

 
Tuesday 17th January 2023
Tuesday 21st February 2023

Tuesday 21st March 2023
Tuesday 18th April 2023
Tuesday 16th May 2023

Tuesday 20th June 2023
Tuesday 18th July 2023

Tuesday 15th August 2023
Tuesday 19th September 2023

Tuesday 17th October 2023
Tuesday 21st November 2023
Tuesday 19th December 2023

 

 
 
 

Biddulph Town Hall
High Street

Biddulph
Staffs

ST8 6AR
 
 

10.30am - 12.30pm
 

Thursday 12th January 2023
Thursday 9th February 2023

Thursday 9th March 2023
Thursday 13th April 2023
Thursday 11th May 2023

Thursday 8th June 2023 
Thursday 13th July 2023

Thursday 10th August 2023
Thursday 14th September 2023

Thursday 12th October 2023
Thursday 9th November 2023
Thursday 14th December 2023

Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 Salvation Army,

Salisbury Street,
Leek 

ST13 5EE
 

10.30am - 12.30pm
 

Tuesday 10th January 2023
Tuesday 14th February 2023

Tuesday 14th March 2023
Tuesday 11th April 2023
Tuesday 9th May 2023

Tuesday 13th June 2022
Tuesday 11th July 2023

Tuesday 8th August 2023 
Tuesday 12th September 2023

Tuesday10th October 2023
Tuesday 14th November 2023
Tuesday 12th December 2023

 
 

Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 



Tel No: 01782 214999
 

Carers Advice and Support Group
 

Cheadle Cricket Club,
Tean Road,

Cheadle
ST10 1LX

2022
 

10.30am 12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 18th January 2023
Wednesday 15th February 2023

Wednesday 15thMarch 2023
Wednesday 19th April 2023
Wednesday 17th May 2023
Wednesday 21st June 2023
Wednesday 19th July 2023

Wednesday 16th August 2023
Wednesday 20th September 2023

Wednesday 18th October 2023
Wednesday 15th November 2023
Wednesday 20th December 2023


